
Center at RA 12 33 13.1648280  DEC -10 25 18.438600

CONT: J1233-10  IPOL  1661.214 MHZ  J1233-1025.ICL001.2
PLot file version 1  created 02-SEP-2015 15:57:28

Cont peak flux =  1.8977E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 1.898E-03 * (-2.68, 2.682, 5.364, 10.73,
21.46, 42.91, 85.83)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
200 150 100 50 0 -50 -100 -150 -200

200

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

-200


